
 
 

Ref: : BHE/PW/PUR/STP-CP/3215/Corg-3                                                                           Date: 06-02-2026 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 

 

ALL BIDDERS 

Subject: Corrigendum-03: Bid Due Date Extension 

E-Tender Spec No: BHE/PW/PUR/STP-CP/3215 

JOB Description :  

Design, Supply, Erection and Commissioning of Construction Power Equipment (Area Lighting, High Masts, 

Underground/Overhead Lines, HT/LT Cables, Civil Works etc. under Package-A) and Operation & 

Maintenance of Ring Main System under Package-B for Construction Power of 1×660 MW SATPURA 

Project: Bid Due Date Extension 

 

 Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

 

AA) Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following table: 

 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 06-02-2026, 13:00 Hrs 

Existing Bid Opening Date 06-02-2026, 17:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 10-02-2026, 13:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Opening Date 10-02-2026, 17:00 Hrs 

 

================================================================================= 

 

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE SUBMITTED ONLY IN 

E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL https://eprocurebhel.co.in. 

 

 

Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

 

GM (Purchase) 

 

 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/

